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Rose Waldman 
Noise Program Manager 

Rose.waldman@state.co.us 
303-757-9016 

Jane Hann 
Environmental 

Programs Branch 
Manager 

jane.hann@state.co.us 
719-440-6783 cell 

Lisa Schoch 
Cultural Resources 
Section Manager 

lisa.schoch@state.co.us 
303-512-4258 

Pamela Cornelisse 
Landscape 

Architecture Section 
Manager 

pamela.cornelisse@state.co.us 
303-757-9542 

Jean Cordova 
WQ Budget Manager/ 
WWM, PPGH, PEO, & 
Industrial programs 

jean.cordova@state.co.us 
303-512-4053 

Tripp Minges 
CDPHE Liaison/WQ 

Construction Section 
Manager 

tripp.minges@state.co.us 
720-561-9001 

Kat Hoffman  
MS4 Construction Program 

Manager (MCPM) 
katherine.hoffman@state.co.us 

303-757-9257 

Matt Muraro 
Environmental Policy & Biological 

Resources Section Manager 
matt.muraro@state.co.us 

970-764-0501 

Greg Fischer 
Landscape Architect  

gregory.fischer@state.co.us 
303-757-9507 

Jason Kidston 
CDPS-SCP Support Manager 

(CSSM) /Work Lead 
jason.kidston@state.co.us 

303-757-9984 
 

Paul Heffernan 
Construction Section 

Support and WWM/ PPGH 
trainee 

paul.heffernan@state.co.us 
970-389-4632 

Trevor Crosby 
WQ Construction Intern 

trevor.crosby@state.co.us 
 

 

Mike Prado 
WQ Specialist/Program Support 

michael.prado@state.co.us 
720-249-8164 

 

Bob McDade 
Wet Weather Monitoring & Pollution 
Prevention and Good Housekeeping 

Programs Manager 
robert.mcdade@state.co.us 

303-757-9127 

Liia Kiov-Haus 
LA Specialist/ Visual 

Resource Assessments  
Liia.koivhaus@state.co.us 

303-757-9481 

Rachel Hansgen 
Permanent Water Quality 

Program Manager 
Rachel.hansgen@state.co.us 

303-757-9343 

Jeremiah Unger 
Permanent Water Quality Field 

Manager/Work Lead & Illicit 
Discharge Program Manager 
Jeremiah.unger@state.co.us 

303-513-3927 

Kristyn Crowe 
PWQ GIS Specialist 

Kristyn.crowe@state.co.us 
303-757-9619 

Greg Wolff 
Senior Archaeologist/ 

Native American Cons./ 
Work Lead 

Greg.wolff@state.co.us 
303-757-9158 

Becca Simon 
Staff Archaeologist 

rebecca.simon@state.co.us 
303-757-9631 

 

Hannah Braun 
Staff Historian 

hannah.braun@state.co.us 
303-757-9936 

 

Lauren Cooper 
Staff Historian 

lauren.cooper@state.co.us 
303-757-9758 

 

Nicole Peavy 
Paleontologist 

nicole.peavy@state.co.us 
303-757-9632 

 

Vacant 
Air Quality 

Support/possible AQ 
Program Manager 

 

Kristin Salamack 
USFWS Liaison 

kristin_salamack@fws.gov 
303-236-4758 

 

Jeff Peterson 
Wildlife Program 

Manager 
jeff.peterson@state.co.us 

303-512-4959 
 

Becky Pierce 
Wetland Program 

Manager 
rebecca.pierce@state.co.us 

303-512-4051 

Troy Halouska 
PEL Program 

Manager/NEPA 
Specialist 

troy.halouska@state.co.us 
303-757-9978 

Shay Reilly 
Section 4(f), 6(f), & 

Environmental Justice 
shay.reilly@state.co.us 

614-580-6438 

Sarah Mitchell 
Haz Mat & Sustainability 

Programs Manager 
Sarah.mitchell@state.co.us 

303-757-9764 

Christopher LaPlante 
Air and Climate Section 

Manager 
christopher.leplante@state

.co.us 
303-241-6636 

 

 

Libba Rollins 
Greenhouse Gas Specialist 
elizabeth.rollins@state.co.us 

303-512-4659 

Vacant 
Air Quality Support 

 

Legend: 
Blue arrow – Direct report 
Orange arrow – Indirect report  
Rectangle Shape – Permanent FTE 
Oval Shape – Intern 
Bold – Formal supervisors 

CDOT Environmental Programs Branch Organization Chart 
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